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MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          PANEL-BRASS
          CONTACT-BRASS
FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        PANEL-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT-SILVER PLATING FILE NO

REV
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DRAWN

A-0

97.05.16
816-3214

816-0399

N SQUARE FLANGE JACK RECEPTACLE


